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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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Eligible List Posting

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

903458 CBT Discrete

HO033 Captain, Emergency Med Svcs
Captain, EMS (Clerically Amended 2/22/21)
12/13/2019 Cert Rule:
12/16/2019 Inspection End:

Score Last Name

1000 PERATA

998
982
979
949
941
937
936
930
929
921
920
905
901
894
893
886
885
884
884
878
878
875
874
874
873
868
868
863
862
862
861
861
860

PENDERGAST
MEIKLE
SOSIN
ANDERSON
SYED
GUTIERREZ
WONG
BLAIR
JULATON
LAW
THADEO
GROSHONG
SCAFANI
NAZZARETA
FRANKS
BRADY
LUONG
HASTEY
SLIMICK
COUCH
SANDOVAL
ENZ
BAILEY
TIANERO
ZAFFA
CERNA
FINCH
BEATTY
AUSTRIA
BIRD
CLEMENTS
MAHONEY
FLUKE

https://www.jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

Eligible List

Statistically Valid Grouping
12/20/2019

First Name

SARAH
MICHAEL
JAMES
BENJAMIN
EMILY

AZIZ
OSBALDO
WEI YEN ADA
CHRISTOPHER
ARTHUR
REBECCA
OSCAR
JOHN
STEPHEN
DANIEL
BENJAMIN
NICHOLAS
DENNIS
MICHAEL
MARK
CHRISTINA
CHRISTOPHER
HANSJUERG
CLINTON
DESTIN REY
GERARDO
GEORGE
TIMOTHY
ZACHARY
MARK
EDWARD
MICHAEL
SHERRY
MATT

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

Promotive Only
FIR

24 months
12/23/2019
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831
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827
818
815
815
814
813
811
808
808
806
804
803
802
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798
791
790
790
788
784
782
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769
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767
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756
750
747
742
741

Eligible List Posting

STABILE
PLATT
KING JR
CUNNINGHAM
LAM
LAMOND
CHATHAM
MENDOZA
HARPER
KANG
SHAPIRO
FARIS
JONES
MEYERS
ISHIKAWA
ODONNELL
KLOFSTAD
GORDON
FRANZEN
GREEN
MERAW
WONG
RENSHAW
IREY
SORIANO
CASTRO
YUKICH
SPIDLE
HARDIMAN
HIROSHIMA
WONG
AINSWORTH
GREENE
O'REILLY
GORDON
DELISE
ALEXANDER
CABRERA
LANE

LAU
JARDINE
SOTO
LOGAN
EBERHART
LEWIS
MOYNIHAN
SPALKA
AVELAR

https://www.jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

SHANNON
RICHARD
ARTHUR
BRANDON
MICHAEL
ALEXANDER
BRANDON
RINA
MICHAEL
JANE
NATHAN
MATTHEW
RONNIE
CHELSEA
JENNIFER
JAMES
JASON
MEIR
MEGAN
JAMES
MARY
BRANDON
PATRICK
CLARK
CHE

JUAN
BRANDON
MANEKA
CHARLES
KIMBERLY
GREGORY
KEN
JENNIFER
ROSS
RAFAEL
SEAN
EDWARD
OSCAR
MATTHEW
MATTHEW
ASHLEY
ERIC
ANDREW
SCOTT
ADAM
MICHAEL
MARTIN
NELSON
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68
69
70
71
72

2/22/2021 2:52:23 PM

734
730
727
723
700

SANTOS
KUCHARSZKY
LYNCH
CAVANAUGH
BLANCHFIELD

Eligible List Posting
MARC
JAMES
BRETT
TERESA
RENO

https://www.jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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